

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 929 OF 2024
IN
EXECUTION APPLICATION NO. 1176 OF 2025

CAPITAL INDIA HOME LOANS LIMITED)...APPLICANT

V/s.

SHRAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL AND OTHERS)...RESPONDENTS

Ms.Bijal Gogri a/w. Mr.Danish Qureshi i/by GNP Legal, Advocate for
the Applicant.

None for the Respondents.

CORAM : ABHAY AHUJA, J.

DATE : 3rd FEBRUARY 2026

PC. :

1. Await report of execution ofailable warrant.
2. List on 1st April 2026.

(ABHAY AHUJA, J.)

ARTI
VILAS
KHATATE

Digitally signed
by ARTI VILAS
KHATATE
Date: 2026.02.04
10:50:00 +0530

avk

1/1